Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX3

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:12:28

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
20/3/2011 13:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 49.104 +2.784 13:16:39.372 11 A47.447 +0.409 13:21:31.203
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 6 47.842 +1.522 13:17:27.214 12 48.587 +1.549 13:22:19.790
1 13:13:19.340 7 49.138 +2.818 13:18:16.352 13 49.269 +2.231 13:23:09.059
2 47.166 +1.788 13:14:06.506 8 46.782 +0.462 13:19:03.134 14 48.664 +1.626 13:23:57.723
3 47.598 +2.220 13:14:54.104 9 46.427 +0.107 13:19:49.561 15 48.573 +1.535 13:24:46.296
4 46.741 +1.363 13:15:40.845 10 46.816 +0.496 13:20:36.377 16 47.532 +0.494 13:25:33.828
5 46.113 +0.735 13:16:26.958 1 46.320 13:21:22.697 17 48.032 +0.994 13:26:21.860
6 46.450 +1.072 13:17:13.408 12 46.949 +0.629 13:22:09.646 18 47.884 +0.846 13:27:09.744
7 45.846 +0.468 13:17:59.254 13 46.930 +0.610 13:22:56.576
8 45.814 +0.436 13:18:45.068 14 49.089 +2.769 13:23:45.665 (46) VITOR HUGO PALADINI
9 46.289 +0.911 13:19:31.357 15 46.925 +0.605 13:24:32.590 1 13:13:22.178
10 45.378 13:20:16.735 16 47.047 +0.727 13:25:19.637 2 50.051 +1.895 13:14:12.229
1 45.918 +0.540 13:21:02.653 17 46.814 +0.494 13:26:06.451 3 48.918 +0.762 13:15:01.147
12 45.469 +0.091 13:21:48.122 18 48.997 +2.677 13:26:55.448 4 48.448 +0.292 13:15:49.595
13 46.121 +0.743 13:22:34.243 5 49.385 +1.229 13:16:38.980
14 45.955 +0.577 13:23:20.198 (75) FABIANO RIBEIRO 6 48.676 +0.520 13:17:27.656
15 45.696 +0.318 13:24:05.894 1 13:13:21.270 7 50.308 +2.152 13:18:17.964
16 45.959 +0.581 13:24:51.853 2 50.376 +2.566 13:14:11.646 8 49.842 +1.686 13:19:07.806
17 45.640 +0.262 13:25:37.493 3 49.305 +1.495 13:15:00.951 9 49.480 +1.324 13:19:57.286
18 46.635 +1.257 13:26:24.128 4 48.577 +0.767 13:15:49.528 10 48.508 +0.352 13:20:45.794
5 48.307 +0.497 13:16:37.835 11 48.963 +0.807 13:21:34.757
(5) AVACIR CHAVES 6 49.230 +1.420 13:17:27.065 12 49.861 +1.705 13:22:24.618
1 13:13:21.390 7 49.017 +1.207 13:18:16.082 13 48.646 +0.490 13:23:13.264
2 47.773 +2.602 13:14:09.163 8 49.162 +1.352 13:19:05.244 14 49.140 +0.984 13:24:02.404
3 46.938 +1.767 13:14:56.101 9 48.500 +0.690 13:19:53.744 15 48.448 +0.292 13:24:50.852
4 46.967 +1.796 13:15:43.068 10 48.490 +0.680 13:20:42.234 16 49.918 +1.762 13:25:40.770
5 46.583 +1.412 13:16:29.651 1 47.886 +0.076 13:21:30.120 17 48.156 13:26:28.926
6 45.762 +0.591 13:17:15.413 12 48.512 +0.702 13:22:18.632
7 45.929 +0.758 13:18:01.342 13 48.720 +0.910 13:23:07.352 (115) GILSON ASSINI
8 45171 13:18:46.513 14 49.051 +1.241 13:23:56.403 1 13:13:27.523
9 46.171 +1.000 13:19:32.684 15 47.871 +0.061 13:24:44.274 2 51.350 +3.181 13:14:18.873
10 45.243 +0.072 13:20:17.927 16 47.810 13:25:32.084 3 50.763 +2.504 13:15:09.636
1 45.746 +0.575 13:21:03.673 17 48.216 +0.406 13:26:20.300 4 50.345 +2.176 13:15:59.981
12 45.219 +0.048 13:21:48.892 18 48.458 +0.648 13:27:08.758 5 49.173 +1.004 13:16:49.154
13 46.526 +1.355 13:22:35.418 6 48.821 +0.652 13:17:37.975
14 45.589 +0.418 13:23:21.007 (246) CHARLES VOIGT 7 48.986 +0.817 13:18:26.961
15 46.639 +1.468 13:24:07.646 1 13:13:23.315 8 49.923 +1.754 13:19:16.884
16 46.394 +1.223 13:24:54.040 2 50.695 +3.116 13:14:14.010 9 49.492 +1.323 13:20:06.376
17 46.352 +1.181 13:25:40.392 3 50.033 +2.454 13:15:04.043 10 48.710 +0.541 13:20:55.086
18 46.709 +1.538 13:26:27.101 4 48.673 +1.094 13:15:52.716 11 48.169 13:21:43.255
5 48.049 +0.470 13:16:40.765 12 49.927 +1.758 13:22:33.182
(36) RODRIGO VOLCAN 6 48.274 +0.695 13:17:29.039 13 51.362 +3.193 13:23:24.544
1 13:13:18.589 7 47.901 +0.322 13:18:16.940 14 49.698 +1.529 13:24:14.242
2 48.133 +1.321 13:14:06.722 8 48.796 +1.217 13:19:05.736 15 49.544 +1.375 13:25:03.786
3 48.216 +1.404 13:14:54.938 9 49.092 +1.513 13:19:54.828 16 49.718 +1.549 13:25:53.504
4 47.775 +0.963 13:15:42.713 10 47.579 13:20:42.407 17 49.642 +1.473 13:26:43.146
5 47595 +0.783 13:16:30.308 11 47.876 +0.297 13:21:30.283
6 48.281 +1.469 13:17:18.589 12 48.715 +1.136 13:22:18.998 (11) ALEXANDRO MEDEIROS
7 48.263 +1.451 13:18:06.852 13 48.255 +0.676 13:23:07.253 1 13:13:23.638
8 47.963 +1.151 13:18:54.815 14 48.291 +0.712 13:23:55.544 2 50.801 +2.705 13:14:14.439
9 48.271 +1.459 13:19:43.086 15 48.044 +0.465 13:24:43.588 3 49.756 +1.660 13:15:04.195
10 49.121 +2.309 13:20:32.207 16 48.264 +0.685 13:25:31.852 4 49.724 +1.628 13:15:53.919
11 49514 +2.702 13:21:21.721 17 48.779 +1.200 13:26:20.631 5 49.542 +1.446 13:16:43.461
12 47.412 +0.600 13:22:09.133 18 48.852 +1.273 13:27:09.483 6 48.263 +0.167 13:17:31.724
13 47.106 +0.294 13:22:56.239 7 48.168 +0.072 13:18:19.892
14 47.300 +0.488 13:23:43.539 (30) JUAREZ BARBOZA 8 48.990 +0.894 13:19:08.882
15 47.502 +0.690 13:24:31.041 1 13:13:24.617 9 48.761 +0.665 13:19:57.643
16 47.098 +0.286 13:25:18.139 2 50.348 +3.310 13:14:14.965 10 48.439 +0.343 13:20:46.082
17 46.812 13:26:04.951 3 49.566 +2.528 13:15:04.531 11 48.096 13:21:34.178
18 47.953 +1.141 13:26:52.904 4 49.111 +2.073 13:15:53.642 12 1:00.958 +12.862 13:22:35.136
5 48.153 +1.115 13:16:41.795 13 58.867 +10.771 13:23:34.003
(44) FERNANDO BERWANGER 6 48.450 +1.412 13:17:30.245 14 55.359 +7.263 13:24:29.362
1 13:13:22.548 7 48.586 +1.548 13:18:18.831 15 56.209 +8.113 13:25:25.571
2 50.408 +4.088 13:14:12.956 8 49.374 +2.336 13:19:08.205 16 52.317 +4.221 13:26:17.888
3 49.411 +3.091 13:15:02.367 9 48.513 +1.475 13:19:56.718 17 55.786 +7.690 13:27:13.674
4 47.901 +1.581 13:15:50.268 10 47.038 13:20:43.756
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Sul-brasileiro e Catarinense Velocross

VX3

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:12:28

Witmarsum 1,010 Km
20/3/2011 13:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(93) DELCIO TOMIO 12 56.894 +2.440 13:23:52.345
1 13:13:26.350 13 58.138 +3.684 13:24:50.483
2 51.492 +2.080 13:14:17.842 14 56.799 +2.345 13:25:47.282
3 50.020 +0.608 13:15:07.862 15 55.965 +1.511 13:26:43.247
4 49.922 +0.510 13:15:57.784
5 49.971 +0.559  13:16:47.755 (8) MAURECIR MAFRA
6 49.412 13:17:37.167 1 13:13:35.009
7 49.629 +0.217 13:18:26.796 2 58.368 +3.081 13:14:33.377
8 50.589 +1.177 13:19:17.385 3 56.437 +1.150 13:15:29.814
9 49.992 +0.580 13:20:07.377 4 56.587 +1.300 13:16:26.401
10 50.076 +0.664 13:20:57.453 5 57.013 +1.726 13:17:23.414
1 49.892 +0.480 13:21:47.345 6 57.532 +2.245 13:18:20.946
12 52.774 +3.362 13:22:40.119 7 56.274 +0.987 13:19:17.220
13 51.193 +1.781 13:23:31.312 8 56.257 +0.970 13:20:13.477
14 51.321 +1.909 13:24:22.633 9 55.471 +0.184 13:21:08.948
15 50.627 +1.215 13:25:13.260 10 56.369 +1.082 13:22:05.317
16 50.722 +1.310 13:26:03.982 11 56.565 +1.278 13:23:01.882
12 55.437 +0.150 13:23:57.319
(17) ADEMIR KUHNEN 13 56.935 +1.648 13:24:54.254
1 13:13:25.559 14 55.758 +0.471 13:25:50.012
2 51.628 +0.053 13:14:17.187 15 55.287 13:26:45.299
3 51.575 13:15:08.762
4 53.109 +1.534 13:16:01.871
5 52.850 +1.275 13:16:54.721
6 54.634 +3.059 13:17:49.355
7 53.196 +1.621 13:18:42.551
8 53.249 +1.674 13:19:35.800
9 53.381 +1.806 13:20:29.181
10 55.384 +3.809 13:21:24.565
11 53.397 +1.822 13:22:17.962
12 54.887 +3.312 13:23:12.849
13 53.556 +1.981 13:24:06.405
14 54.460 +2.885 13:25:00.865
15 52.612 +1.037 13:25:53.477
16 54.148 +2.573 13:26:47.625
(2) MAIARA BASSO
1 13:13:29.354
2 53.118 +1.367 13:14:22.472
3 52.687 +0.936 13:15:15.159
4 52.456 +0.705 13:16:07.615
5 51.942 +0.191 13:16:59.557
6 51.751 13:17:51.308
7 53.193 +1.442 13:18:44.501
8 53.559 +1.808 13:19:38.060
9 52.774 +1.023 13:20:30.834
10 55.565 +3.814 13:21:26.399
11 54.277 +2.526 13:22:20.676
12 54.502 +2.751 13:23:15.178
13 52.248 +0.497 13:24:07.426
14 55.999 +4.248 13:25:03.425
15 58.070 +6.319 13:26:01.495
16 58.236 +6.485 13:26:59.731
(88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
1 13:13:33.199
2 56.092 +1.638 13:14:29.291
3 56.089 +1.635 13:15:25.380
4 54.923 +0.469 13:16:20.303
5 56.779 +2.325 13:17:17.082
6 56.993 +2.539 13:18:14.075
7 58.134 +3.680 13:19:12.209
8 57.738 +3.284 13:20:09.947
9 56.466 +2.012 13:21:06.413
10 54.454 13:22:00.867
11 54.584 +0.130 13:22:55.451
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